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Leslie Ashburn-Nardo, Ph.D. | Department of Psychology | LD 100A |
 (317) 274-6766 | lashburn@iupui.edu

Joe Defazio, Ph.D. | Informatics and Computing | IT 483 | (317) 278-
4148 | jedfazio@iupui.edu

Charlie Feldhaus, Ed.D. | Engineering & Technology | ET 309F | (317)
 278-1863 | cfeldhaus@iupui.edu

Tony Kaleth, Ph.D. | Department of Kinesiology | PE 271 | (317)278-
8439 | akaleth@iupui.edu

Michael Klemsz, Ph.D. (Co-chair) | Microbiology & Immunology | MS
 5010 | (317) 274-8298 | mklemsz@iupui.edu

Tracy Magee, Ph.D., RN, CPNP | Nursing | IUSON 415 | (317) 274-
7665 | tramagee@iupui.edu

Jackie O'Palka, Ph.D. (Chair) | Nutrition & Dietetics | BR 114 | (317)
 278-0934 | jopalka@iupui.edu

Philip Scarpino, Ph.D. | Department of History | CA 503R | (317) 274-
5983 | pscarpin@iupui.edu

Andrew Winship | Herron School of Art & Design | HM 246 | 278-9488
 | awinship@indiana.edu

Dezra Despain (Staff)* | Graduate Office | UL 1170 | (317) 278-4326
 | dezdes@iupui.edu

* Non-voting Member
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